Technical data sheet
Attachment no. 6
pt. 1 subpt. 1.1
TD-42
dispoFINE Injection needle
docFINE Injection needle
Edition II
2020.02.21

4. sheath   protects the needle from contamination and damage
DETAILED
DIMENSIONS
/ SPECIFICATION
REF
L - needle
tube length
[mm]
needle tube
length tolerance
outer diameter
(OD) / inner (ID)
of the needle
tube [mm]
hub colour
IN-03X12 DW IN-03X12 12 -2 +1 0,3 / 0,133 yellow
IN-03X13 DW IN-03X13 13 -2 +1 0,3 / 0,133 yellow
IN-04X19 DW IN-04X19 19 -2 +1 0,4 / 0,184 medium grey
IN-045X12 DW IN-045X12 12 -2 +1 0,45 / 0,232 brown
IN-045X16 DW IN-045X16 16 -2 +1 0,45 / 0,232 brown
IN-045X22 DW IN-045X22 22 -2 +1 0,45 / 0,232 brown
IN-05X16 DW IN-05X16 16 -2 +1 0,5 / 0,232 orange
IN-05X20 DW IN-05X20 20 -2 +1 0,5 / 0,232 orange
IN-05X25 DW IN-05X25 25 -2,5 +1,5 0,5 / 0,232 orange
IN-05X40 DW IN-05X40 40 -4 0,5 / 0,232 orange
IN-06X25 DW IN-06X25 25 -2,5 +1,5 0,6 / 0,37 deep blue
IN-06X30 DW IN-06X30 30 -2,5 +1,5 0,6 / 0,37 deep blue
IN-06X40 DW IN-06X40 40 -4 0,6 / 0,37 deep blue
IN-07X30 DW IN-07X30 30 -2,5 +1,5 0,7 / 0,44 black
IN-07X40 DW IN-07X40 40 -4 0,7 / 0,44 black
IN-07X50 DW IN-07X50 50 -2,5 +1,5 0,7 / 0,44 black
IN-08X25 DW IN-08X25 35 -2,5 +1,5 0,8 / 0,547 deep green
IN-08X40 DW IN-08X40 40 -4 0,8 / 0,547 deep green
IN-08X50 DW IN-08X50 50 -2,5 +1,5 0,8 / 0,547 deep green
IN-09X25 DW IN-09X25 25 -2,5 +1,5 0,9 / 0,635 yellow
IN-09X40 DW IN-09X40 40 -4 0,9 / 0,635 yellow
IN-11X40 DW IN-11X40 40 -4 1,1 / 0,75 cream
IN-12X40 DW IN-12X40 40 -4 1,2 / 0,91 pink
IN-12X50 DW IN-12X50 50 -2,5 +1,5 1,2 / 0,91 pink
IN-16X40 DW IN-16X40 40 -4 1,6 / 1,283 white
IN-18X40 DW IN-18X40 40 -4 1,8 / 1,46 blue-grey
IN-21X40 DW IN-21X40 40 -4 2,1 / 1,6 pale green
Provided for Provided for Provided for
03X13 13
Provided for Provided for Provided for Provided for 04X19 1919 --2 Provided for Provided for Provided for Provided for Provided for Provided for Provided for
FM MEDICAL 19.01.2021FM MEDICAL 19.01.2021FM MEDICAL 19.01.2021